
U
ni

on
e 

de
i C

om
un

i L
om

ba
rd

a 
"B

.B
.O

." 
- P

ro
t. 

n.
 0

00
13

74
 d

el
 1

7-
07

-2
01

9 
in

 p
ar

te
nz



U
ni

on
e 

de
i C

om
un

i L
om

ba
rd

a 
"B

.B
.O

." 
- P

ro
t. 

n.
 0

00
13

74
 d

el
 1

7-
07

-2
01

9 
in

 p
ar

te
nz



U
ni

on
e 

de
i C

om
un

i L
om

ba
rd

a 
"B

.B
.O

." 
- P

ro
t. 

n.
 0

00
13

74
 d

el
 1

7-
07

-2
01

9 
in

 p
ar

te
nz


